ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1665-A-1-131
1665-A-1-132
1665-A-1-133
1665-A-1-134
1665-A-2-135
1665-A-2-136

1665-A-3-138
1665-A-3-139
1665-A-3-140
1665-A-3-141
1665-A-4-142
1665-A-4-143
1665-A-5-144
1665-A-6-145
1665-A-6-146

1665

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (GUJIRANWALA CANTT.)

GUJRANWALA

STUDENT NAME
ANAYA MALIK

MIRHA HAMAYUN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALTAF

TALHA NAWAZ

SHEHARYAR TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB

HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM AZIZ

FAREEHA SAEED

ABDULLAH ARIF

NARJIS BATOOL

SADEEMA ARSHAD

TAYYAB RAZA

LINTA HAMAYUN

MOMNA NAEEM

AAIRAH SOHAIB

FATHER NAME
ADNAN MEHBOOB
HAMAYUN MALIK
ALTAF AHMED
AHMAD NAWAZ
TARIQ BUTT
ARSHAD IQBAL

AZIZ UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SAEED

ARIF HUSSAIN

KASHIF ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SADDIQ
ABID HASNAIN RAZA
HAMAYUN MALIK
MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKRAM
SOHAIB SADIQ

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

78.67%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE
B-
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15
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