ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

INSTITUTION CODE: 1665

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (GUJRANWALA CANTT.)

CITY: GUJRANWALA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
1665-A-1-131	ANAYA MALIK	ADNAN MEHBOOB	1	73.33%	B-
1665-A-1-132	MIRHA HAMAYUN	HAMAYUN MALIK	1	66.67%	C+
1665-A-1-133	MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALTAF	ALTAF AHMED	1	66.67%	C+
1665-A-1-134	TALHA NAWAZ	AHMAD NAWAZ	1	66.67%	C+
1665-A-2-135	SHEHARYAR TARIQ	TARIQ BUTT	2	66.67%	C+
1665-A-2-136	MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB HASSAN	ARSHAD IQBAL	2	66.67%	C+
1665-A-3-138	MUHAMMAD ASIM AZIZ	AZIZ UR REHMAN	3	78.67%	В
1665-A-3-139	FAREEHA SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED	3	84.00%	B+
1665-A-3-140	ABDULLAH ARIF	ARIF HUSSAIN	3	73.33%	B-
1665-A-3-141	NARJIS BATOOL	KASHIF ALI	3	73.33%	B-
1665-A-4-142	SADEEMA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SADDIQ	4	73.33%	B-
1665-A-4-143	TAYYAB RAZA	ABID HASNAIN RAZA	4	73.33%	B-
1665-A-5-144	LINTA HAMAYUN	HAMAYUN MALIK	5	77.78%	В
1665-A-6-145	MOMNA NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKRAM	6	86.67%	A-
1665-A-6-146	AAIRAH SOHAIB	SOHAIB SADIQ	6	77.78%	В

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.